
10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
−13

10
−12

10
−11

10
−10

10
−9

10
−8

10
−7

10
−6

Frequency (Hz)

D
is

pl
ac

em
em

t (
m

 / 
H

z1/
2 )

H1SUSETMX (QUAD) Amplitude Spectral Density
H1:SUS−ETMX_L2_OSEMINF_LL_OUT_DQ

 

 

Damping OFF (2014−08−01 21:11:57 UTC)
Damping ON (2014−08−01 20:54:40 UTC)
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